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PCLEDK
Premium CHOICE LED Lighted Grille Kit

Features
•	 11 watt LED array (4100K/1100 lumens)
•	 2 watt LED night light setting (200 lumens)
•	 Simple plug-in receptacle in fan housing
•	 Can be installed with new or pre-installed fan

Dimensions (inches)
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The PCLEDK can be used in conjunction with the 
following PC specific accessories:

Model
PC80X
PC110X
PC110X-2S
PC150
PCD110X
PCD110XH
PCD110XIAQS

The PCLEDK is compatible with the fol-
lowing PC models:

Accessory
PCHS
PCSC
PCIAQS
PCBTS
PC3S
PCRD (as PCLEDKRD)
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